
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Joe Lecroy 236.83 78 8287 LECROY 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Stoney Burke 237.67 Team Delaney 246

Tina Taylor 216.08 Team Shuffler 237

2 Scott Bender 214.92 84 8295 BENDER 2,100.00$   GAME 2
Rick Benard 221.50 Team Delaney 238

Ashley Rucker 254.83 Team Lecroy 300

3 Kurt Gengelbach 233.00 80 8367 GENGELBACH 1,800.00$   Game 3
Mike Bailey 230.17 Team Lecroy 230

Stacy Starry 234.08 Team Gengelbach 214

4 Jon Delaney 240.17 74 8187 DELANEY 1,500.00$   GAME 4
Chris Hibbitts 230.67 Team Lecroy 236

Sandi Charles 211.42 Team Bender 194

5 John Shuffler 224.58 70 8074 SHUFFLER 1,200.00$    

Scot Nack 234.92
Alecia Henderson 213.33

6 Phil Kepner 235.08 68 8490 KEPNER 7,850.00$    

Lee Lorts 238.08
Christine Gill 234.33

7 Mike McHugh 224.83 66 8265 MCHUGH 720.00$      
Paul Fleming 224.33
Stefanie Johnson 239.58

8 Rick Cheshier 238.92 65 8220 CHESHIER 690.00$      
Chris Warren 237.25
Cindy Mann 208.83

9 Pete Thomas 234.83 65 8212 THOMAS
Keith Lesko 233.67
Catie Beasley 215.83

10 Mark Williams 210.75 65 8094 WILLIAMS
Tony Lanning 242.67
Heather Jones 221.08

11 Mark Cozart 234.67 64 8182 COZART
Bill Uthoff 224.25
Nicollette Gaudette 222.92

12 Mike Moscato 232.17 59 8069 MOSCATO
Tony Franklin 227.33
Genie Franklin 212.83

13 Mike Workman 220.67 59 7758 WORKMAN
Andrew Nguyen 222.92
Jackie Fisher 202.92

14 Bill Nichols 231.83 58 8092 NICHOLS
Vernon Adams 224.50
Lydia Gilbert 218.00

15 Mike Warren 217.67 58 7669 WARREN
Terry Quinley 231.92
Rachel Corpier 189.50

16 Hank Jordan 217.67 56 7935 JORDAN
Darry Weigle 228.50
Kiyoko McDonald 215.08

17 John Woessner 218.92 56 7934 WOESSNER
Greg Derrick 217.83
Jodi Woessner 224.42

18 Jim Stephens 228.42 55 7791 STEPHENS
Royce Rusher 222.92
Michelle Stephens 197.92

19 Brent Duroy 218.83 51 7745 DUROY
Michael Hudson 221.83
Cathy Nelson 204.75

20 Robert Dunaway 219.00 46 7480 DUNAWAY
Rick Irvine 207.67
Traci Ellison 196.67

21 Keith Hensley 206.50 45 7476 HENSLEY
Thomas Gwin 220.17
Trinity Miller 196.33

22 Jeff Janssen 223.83 44 7869 JANSSEN
Brian Linderman 220.67
Jennifer Hayes 211.25

23 Marshall Medlin 200.17 38 7157 MEDLIN
Matt Tamez 212.08
Claire Ladwig 184.17

24 Robert McGraw 211.5 36 7149 MCGRAW
Steve Kuykendall 206.08
Arvese McGraw 178.42
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SASBA TRIO
JBs Allen Bowl

Pos Team # TEAM PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL
1 13 BENDER 8 713 8 748 10 739 8 761 8 674 4 721 46 4356
2 1 GENGELBACH 6 748 10 713 2 638 10 733 8 705 8 736 44 4273
3 18 LECROY 10 715 0 603 8 608 10 741 10 707 6 742 44 4116
4 9 CHESHIER 10 719 0 672 2 658 8 675 8 702 10 741 38 4167
5 4 MOSCATO 10 713 10 687 8 760 2 675 2 629 6 642 38 4106
6 19 DELANEY 10 728 10 725 2 687 8 686 2 695 4 611 36 4132
7 22 NICHOLS 8 672 0 655 8 667 10 721 8 668 2 627 36 4010
8 16 SHUFFLER 8 679 2 654 4 674 10 684 4 605 8 645 36 3941
9 21 WORKMAN 2 631 8 656 2 552 9 692 6 627 8 642 35 3800

10 24 KEPNER 10 750 4 707 4 673 2 623 2 662 10 712 32 4127
11 14 MCHUGH 2 679 0 627 8 715 2 610 8 636 10 709 30 3976
12 20 JORDAN 0 654 2 581 10 719 2 587 8 701 8 626 30 3868
13 12 DUNAWAY 2 627 2 652 6 592 10 696 8 589 2 591 30 3747
14 5 THOMAS 8 728 2 715 8 748 8 664 0 569 2 639 28 4063
15 11 COZART 8 691 8 692 8 708 2 633 2 622 0 634 28 3980
16 6 WILLIAMS 2 688 8 676 6 717 0 583 4 628 8 624 28 3916
17 2 HENSLEY 4 686 2 611 4 581 0 608 8 639 10 717 28 3842
18 7 DUROY 0 675 8 629 2 597 8 644 6 674 0 599 24 3818
19 10 WARREN 0 584 8 714 8 668 0 579 6 644 2 559 24 3748
20 8 STEPHENS 10 742 6 723 0 663 0 605 4 671 2 605 22 4009
21 23 WOESSNER 0 585 2 686 2 657 6 636 2 588 10 677 22 3829
22 15 JANSSEN 2 637 10 704 6 715 0 629 2 563 0 622 20 3870
23 17 MCGRAW 0 628 10 646 2 601 1 567 2 652 0 530 15 3624
24 3 MEDLIN 0 596 0 582 0 569 4 595 2 597 0 560 6 3499
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POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS
PIN 

FALL
1 13 BENDER 46 4356 2 627 8 662 8 693 8 678 2 646 10 633 84 8295
2 1 GENGELBACH 44 4273 8 640 4 663 10 772 2 636 2 632 10 751 80 8367
3 18 LECROY 44 4116 10 685 6 689 2 660 8 817 8 721 0 599 78 8287
4 19 DELANEY 36 4132 8 729 2 623 10 681 2 710 6 659 10 653 74 8187
5 16 SHUFFLER 36 3941 8 713 2 711 10 745 2 632 4 651 8 681 70 8074
6 24 KEPNER 32 4127 8 729 8 725 0 692 8 752 2 713 10 752 68 8490
7 14 MCHUGH 30 3976 4 714 8 815 8 727 8 698 8 663 0 672 66 8265
8 9 CHESHIER 38 4167 0 598 3 650 2 623 10 735 10 798 2 649 65 8220
9 5 THOMAS 28 4063 9 703 6 758 2 719 2 591 10 686 8 692 65 8212

10 6 WILLIAMS 28 3916 4 697 7 663 8 754 10 695 8 762 0 607 65 8094
11 11 COZART 28 3980 6 707 2 744 8 704 4 595 8 791 8 661 64 8182
12 4 MOSCATO 38 4106 2 705 7 664 0 609 0 628 10 681 2 676 59 8069
13 21 WORKMAN 35 3800 2 701 2 627 6 665 8 694 0 659 6 612 59 7758
14 22 NICHOLS 36 4010 2 636 4 709 8 694 2 598 6 750 0 695 58 8092
15 10 WARREN 24 3748 8 637 8 581 2 703 0 644 8 680 8 676 58 7669
16 20 JORDAN 30 3868 6 725 8 721 0 672 6 597 4 741 2 611 56 7935
17 23 WOESSNER 22 3829 8 696 6 658 2 655 10 740 0 673 8 683 56 7934
18 8 STEPHENS 22 4009 2 632 9 700 8 610 8 622 2 633 4 585 55 7791
19 7 DUROY 24 3818 4 633 4 655 8 741 0 576 9 655 2 667 51 7745
20 12 DUNAWAY 30 3747 1 643 2 552 2 601 2 612 1 606 8 719 46 7480
21 2 HENSLEY 28 3842 6 642 3 607 4 665 2 582 0 590 2 548 45 7476
22 15 JANSSEN 20 3870 2 672 8 675 2 677 8 691 2 622 2 662 44 7869
23 3 MEDLIN 6 3499 2 594 2 625 8 632 2 617 10 614 8 576 38 7157
24 17 MCGRAW 15 3624 8 630 1 599 2 527 8 664 0 573 2 532 36 7149
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Team BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12
12 Game 

total AVG
1 Kurt Gengelbach 279 255 215 247 226 204 215 236 262 206 193 258 2796 233.00
1 Mike Bailey 214 216 202 248 223 277 224 205 267 214 203 269 2762 230.17
1 Stacy Starry 255 242 221 238 256 255 201 222 243 216 236 224 2809 234.08
2 Keith Hensley 197 216 203 225 210 259 183 190 185 201 214 195 2478 206.50
2 Thomas Gwin 231 225 229 178 191 265 223 203 290 213 189 205 2642 220.17
2 Trinity Miller 258 170 149 205 238 193 236 214 190 168 187 148 2356 196.33
3 Marshall Medlin 203 193 171 199 190 199 203 215 179 227 213 210 2402 200.17
3 Matt Tamez 213 217 202 224 211 169 212 255 224 194 220 204 2545 212.08
3 Claire Ladwig 180 172 196 172 196 192 179 155 229 196 181 162 2210 184.17
4 Mike Moscato 237 238 245 238 209 198 235 267 216 211 234 258 2786 232.17
4 Tony Franklin 248 246 246 205 228 208 233 215 199 227 228 245 2728 227.33
4 Genie Franklin 227 203 269 232 192 236 237 182 194 190 219 173 2554 212.83
5 Pete Thomas 258 211 289 217 180 257 258 245 225 225 227 226 2818 234.83
5 Keith Lesko 235 258 216 248 205 208 200 300 268 173 225 268 2804 233.67
5 Catie Beasley 235 246 243 199 184 174 245 213 226 193 234 198 2590 215.83
6 Mark Williams 217 207 204 183 203 210 192 190 235 227 258 203 2529 210.75
6 Tony Lanning 245 286 245 197 232 187 279 279 258 233 259 212 2912 242.67
6 Heather Jones 226 183 268 203 193 227 226 194 261 235 245 192 2653 221.08
7 Brent Duroy 257 211 183 194 211 204 235 226 236 184 226 259 2626 218.83
7 Michael Hudson 193 225 214 216 227 235 227 258 288 172 213 194 2662 221.83
7 Cathy Nelson 225 193 200 234 236 160 171 171 217 220 216 214 2457 204.75
8 Jim Stephens 267 239 232 190 216 203 257 231 202 237 231 236 2741 228.42
8 Royce Rusher 249 289 213 200 247 189 205 245 218 211 244 165 2675 222.92
8 Michelle Stephens 226 195 218 215 208 213 170 224 190 174 158 184 2375 197.92
9 Rick Cheshier 267 236 237 247 267 269 173 245 185 226 279 236 2867 238.92
9 Chris Warren 238 211 246 236 223 225 204 223 279 269 264 229 2847 237.25
9 Cindy Mann 214 225 175 192 212 247 221 182 159 240 255 184 2506 208.83

10 Mike Warren 214 236 220 172 202 216 225 202 247 210 243 225 2612 217.67
10 Terry Quinley 201 266 258 203 257 179 223 213 234 235 279 235 2783 231.92
10 Rachel Corpier 169 212 190 204 185 164 189 166 222 199 158 216 2274 189.50
11 Mark Cozart 238 223 279 214 215 228 247 279 184 225 279 205 2816 234.67
11 Bill Uthoff 216 211 225 236 195 204 259 249 287 176 222 211 2691 224.25
11 Nicolette Gaudette 237 258 204 183 212 202 201 216 233 194 290 245 2675 222.92
12 Robert Dunaway 248 226 202 264 211 193 248 193 217 208 202 216 2628 219.00
12 Rick Irvine 214 248 195 214 187 190 200 169 212 228 188 247 2492 207.67
12 Traci Ellison 165 178 195 218 191 208 195 190 172 176 216 256 2360 196.67
13 Scott Bender 245 256 238 213 216 174 171 174 222 224 211 235 2579 214.92
13 Rick Benard 223 203 244 290 215 278 187 228 212 195 192 191 2658 221.50
13 Ashley Rucker 245 289 257 258 243 269 269 260 259 259 243 207 3058 254.83
14 Mike McHugh 210 205 193 204 244 217 227 257 258 226 213 244 2698 224.83
14 Paul Fleming 244 216 256 178 185 223 229 278 201 237 232 213 2692 224.33
14 Stefanie Johnson 225 206 266 228 207 269 258 280 268 235 218 215 2875 239.58
15 Jeff Janssen 194 236 258 229 180 186 228 239 258 238 211 229 2686 223.83
15 Brian Linderman 224 242 216 213 226 188 233 245 215 224 205 217 2648 220.67
15 Jennifer Hayes 219 226 241 187 157 248 211 191 204 229 206 216 2535 211.25
16 John Shuffler 233 213 227 212 245 247 231 217 244 195 188 243 2695 224.58
16 Scot Nack 230 239 260 249 213 162 258 279 243 247 235 204 2819 234.92
16 Alecia Henderson 216 202 187 223 147 236 224 215 258 190 228 234 2560 213.33
17 Robert McGraw 237 238 236 219 245 164 182 174 201 257 201 184 2538 211.50
17 Steve Kuykendall 187 233 183 205 217 203 222 245 185 244 192 157 2473 206.08
17 Arvese McGraw 207 175 182 143 190 163 226 180 141 163 180 191 2141 178.42
18 Joe Lecroy 267 194 226 253 255 236 216 214 245 299 219 218 2842 236.83
18 Stoney Burke 235 216 178 254 248 259 238 279 202 289 265 189 2852 237.67
18 Tina Taylor 213 193 204 234 204 247 231 196 213 229 237 192 2593 216.08
19 Jon Delaney 244 241 219 247 258 200 268 223 249 279 245 209 2882 240.17
19 Chris Hibbitts 247 247 257 216 209 236 259 216 227 194 223 237 2768 230.67
19 Sandi Charles 237 237 211 223 228 175 202 184 205 237 191 207 2537 211.42
20 Hank Jordan 225 191 246 205 210 198 226 279 180 195 238 219 2612 217.67
20 Darry Weigle 215 183 249 182 268 224 224 248 235 234 299 181 2742 228.50
20 Kiyoko McDonald 214 207 224 200 223 204 275 194 257 168 204 211 2581 215.08
21 Mike Workman 183 193 189 246 238 235 227 224 234 224 233 222 2648 220.67
21 Andrew Nguyen 233 278 183 205 203 229 259 201 229 214 224 217 2675 222.92
21 Jackie Fisher 215 185 180 241 186 178 215 202 202 256 202 173 2435 202.92
22 Bill Nichols 233 225 218 234 204 214 236 268 227 256 232 235 2782 231.83
22 Vernon Adams 239 215 224 258 206 223 228 216 254 156 240 235 2694 224.50
22 Lydia Gilbert 200 215 225 229 258 190 172 225 213 186 278 225 2616 218.00
23 John Woessner 189 214 247 180 186 234 211 224 212 256 226 248 2627 218.92
23 Greg Derrick 209 247 216 191 203 243 246 197 226 247 220 169 2614 217.83
23 Jodi Woessner 187 225 194 265 199 200 239 237 217 237 227 266 2693 224.42
24 Phil Kepner 256 268 203 212 212 248 233 244 237 246 217 245 2821 235.08
24 Lee Lorts 237 214 226 192 255 267 237 247 227 268 238 249 2857 238.08
24 Christine Gill 257 225 244 219 195 197 259 234 228 238 258 258 2812 234.33
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